South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 03:31:29 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H*4845 (Rat #0264, Act #0230 of 2008) General Bill, By Neilson, Bales, Lucas and Williams
Similar (S 1199)
Summary: Trauma Advisory Council

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 44-61-530, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE TRAUMA
ADVISORY COUNCIL, ITS MEMBERS, POWERS, AND DUTIES, SO AS TO ADD AN ORTHOPEDIC PHYSICIAN AND A
PEDIATRIC PHYSICIAN TO THE COUNCIL. - ratified title

03/12/08
03/12/08
04/03/08
04/04/08
04/09/08
04/10/08
04/10/08
04/10/08
04/16/08
04/17/08
04/22/08
05/08/08
05/15/08
05/27/08
05/27/08
06/04/08

House
House
House

House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-9

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-9
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-5
Scrivener's error corrected

Read second time HJ-33

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-29

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-6

Committee report: Favorable General SJ-10

Read second time SJ-18

Read third time and enrolled SJ-12

Ratified R 264

Became law without Governor's signature

Copies available

Effective date 05/15/08

Act No. 230

Page 1 of 1



