

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H*4845 (Rat #0264, Act #0230 of 2008) General Bill, By Neilson, Bales, Lucas and Williams

Similar (S 1199)

Summary: Trauma Advisory Council

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 44-61-530, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE TRAUMA ADVISORY COUNCIL, ITS MEMBERS, POWERS, AND DUTIES, SO AS TO ADD AN ORTHOPEDIC PHYSICIAN AND A PEDIATRIC PHYSICIAN TO THE COUNCIL. - ratified title

03/12/08	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-9
03/12/08	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-9
04/03/08	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-5
04/04/08		Scrivener's error corrected
04/09/08	House	Read second time HJ-33
04/10/08	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-29
04/10/08	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6
04/10/08	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-6
04/16/08	Senate	Committee report: Favorable General SJ-10
04/17/08	Senate	Read second time SJ-18
04/22/08	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-12
05/08/08		Ratified R 264
05/15/08		Became law without Governor's signature
05/27/08		Copies available
05/27/08		Effective date 05/15/08
06/04/08		Act No. 230